
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2010; Name= ALFA MUTUAL
INSURANCE COMPANY;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

201002240000
55570

02/24/2010
01:23:23

ALFA MUTUAL
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Plaintiff JUDGEMENT
RELEASE

BEVERLY
DALE ANN

Instr
#:20070309000
107930

201006080001
80610

06/08/2010
12:40:07

ALFA MUTUAL
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS CULBERT
LINDSEY

201008130002
60370

08/13/2010
02:58:50

ALFA MUTUAL
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS MCGINNIS
ANTHONY

201010210003
51960

10/21/2010
10:08:26

ALFA MUTUAL
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS CALLENDER
JAN D

201012290004
37840

12/29/2010
11:49:50

ALFA MUTUAL
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS SHEFFIELD
JODY

201002050000
37200

02/05/2010
12:33:11

ALFA MUTUAL
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS GRIGGS
JESSICA
LEIGH

201004090001
07820

04/09/2010
10:01:23

ALFA MUTUAL
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS BIVINS
ANTOINE L

201005040001
37900

05/04/2010
03:04:01

ALFA MUTUAL
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS HOWELL
BOBBY LEIWS

201005140001
52780

05/14/2010
03:02:26

ALFA MUTUAL
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS WHITLOCK
JESSICA ANN

201011190003
90610

11/19/2010
03:19:37

ALFA MUTUAL
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS BOLES
CONNIE

201007120002
19370

07/12/2010
09:39:45

ALFA MUTUAL
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Plaintiff JUDGEMENT
RELEASE

RICHEY
NATHAN

Legacy #:2001-
701 Instr
#:20010108000
007011

Other:SEE
INST

201005030001
35810

05/03/2010
03:57:15

ALFA MUTUAL
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Plaintiff JUDGEMENT
RELEASE

VINES KEITH Legacy #:2001-
8735 Instr
#:20010313000
087351

Other:SEE
INST


