INSURANCE COMPANY;											
nstrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201002240000 55570	02/24/2010 01:23:23	ALFA MUTUAL INSURANCE COMPANY	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENT RELEASE	BEVERLY DALE ANN					Instr #:20070309000 107930	
201006080001 30610	06/08/2010 12:40:07	ALFA MUTUAL INSURANCE COMPANY	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	CULBERT LINDSEY						
201008130002 30370	08/13/2010 02:58:50	ALFA MUTUAL INSURANCE COMPANY	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	MCGINNIS ANTHONY						
201010210003 51960	10/21/2010 10:08:26	ALFA MUTUAL INSURANCE COMPANY	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	CALLENDER JAN D						
201012290004 37840	12/29/2010 11:49:50	ALFA MUTUAL INSURANCE COMPANY	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	SHEFFIELD JODY						
201002050000 37200	02/05/2010 12:33:11	ALFA MUTUAL INSURANCE COMPANY	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	GRIGGS JESSICA LEIGH						
201004090001 07820	04/09/2010 10:01:23	ALFA MUTUAL INSURANCE COMPANY	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	BIVINS ANTOINE L						
201005040001 37900	05/04/2010 03:04:01	ALFA MUTUAL INSURANCE COMPANY	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	HOWELL BOBBY LEIWS						
201005140001 52780	05/14/2010 03:02:26	ALFA MUTUAL INSURANCE COMPANY	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	WHITLOCK JESSICA ANN						
201011190003 10610	11/19/2010 03:19:37	ALFA MUTUAL INSURANCE COMPANY	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	BOLES CONNIE						
01007120002 9370	07/12/2010 09:39:45	ALFA MUTUAL INSURANCE COMPANY	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENT RELEASE	RICHEY NATHAN					Legacy #:2001- 701 Instr #:20010108000 007011	Other:SEE INST
01005030001 5810	05/03/2010 03:57:15	ALFA MUTUAL INSURANCE COMPANY	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENT RELEASE	VINES KEITH					Legacy #:2001- 8735 Instr #:20010313000 087351	Other:SEE INST